
Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left

1 24 477 57 444 1 81 420 83 418 1 26 475 45 456 1 55 446 59 442

2 100 377 67 377 2 81 339 29 389 2 60 415 78 378 2 45 401 33 409

3 82 295 62 315 3 81 258 41 348 3 38 377 20 358 3 43 358 79 330

4 125 170 54 261 4 83 175 47 301 4 30 347 26 332 4 41 317 43 287

5 22 148 29 232 5 99 76 79 222 5 60 287 90 242 5 43 274 36 251

6 45 103 59 173 6 0 76 38 184 6 40 247 44 198 6 55 219 44 207

7 71 32 45 128 7 58 18 40 144 7 45 202 34 164 7 30 189 114 93

8 32 0 8 10 8 44 100 8 41 161 99 65 8 45 144 29 64

9 8 0 13 87 9 97 64 25 40 9 41 103 32 32

10 32 32 40 0 10 99 4 0 32

11 4 0 0 32

Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left

20.88 24 0 17.76 21 128 20.04 25 0 15.33 27 87 15.63 30 32 17.28 29 0 15.66 32 0 14.21 33 32

32 8 40 4
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Game Shot Game Shot Game Shot Game Shot

Patricia Bailey Julia Saldanha
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Remaining
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Julia SaldanhaPatricia Bailey Patricia Bailey Julia Saldanha

Gwynedd v Sussex

Patricia Bailey Julia Saldanha

Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4

Patricia Bailey Julia Saldanha

Women's B Set 6 - 11/02/2017


